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Syncmold Introduction

Leohab

• Products:
✓ Metal stamping

Syncmold

• Total Assets:  NT$12.4B
• Total Equity: NT$7.2B
• BVPS: NT$47.4
• Products:
✓ Hinge-related applications
✓ Molding & Injection

Gatetech

• Products:
✓ Aluminum and 

Magnesium die-
casting SynX

• Est. Jan. 2025
• Products:
✓ Foldable & Rollable 

Applications



Revenue Breakdown
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Manufacturing Sites 
Suzhou: Qisda, Pegatron, Compal, Quanta
Kunshan: self-made
Gatetech-Suzhou(74%): die-casting
Leohab-Suzhou(80%): stamping, Low Earth Orbit 
Satellites

Chongqing: Foxconn, Quanta, Inventec

Fuzhou: TPV, L&T
Fujian: TPV, L&T, self-made
Fuqing: self-made

Taoyuan: assembly, automation
Gatetech-Taoyuan(74%): die-casting
Leohab-Taichung(80%): stamping
SynX(100%): Folding/extendable products &
small-batch diverse product assembly.
Highgrade(36%): TV wall bracket, medical cart

DongGuang: self-made, Funai
Zhongshan: Wistron, SONY

Leohab-Thailand(70%)：stamping, heat dissipation 
components, Low Earth Orbit Satellites, Hand Tools
Syncmold-Thailand: Announced an investment of US$20 
million, expected to commence operations by mid-2026.

Syncmold-Vietnam：Qisda, Wistron



8.8 8.6 
9.7 

10.2 9.8 
8.8 

9.4 

5.88 

7.61 7.81 

2.03 
3.00 

5.12 

7.13 

23.1 

26.4 26.3 

15.7 
16.6 

22.1 

29.1 

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Revenue EPS GM%

Revenue and Profit Overview
Revenue(NT$B),EPS(NT$),GM(%)



2.5 
2.3 

2.1 

2.5 2.5 
2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 

2.03 

1.30 

1.73 

2.32 

1.52 1.57 

1.05 
0.84 

1.09 

25.0 25.4 

29.2 
30.6 

29.2 

27.2 
26.4 

23.3 23.3 

3Q23 4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25

Revenue and Profit Overview
Revenue(NT$B),EPS(NT$),GM(%)



Deliver Higher ROE
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信錦 軸承同業 電子零組件 台灣上市平均

2017-2024 Avg. pre tax ROE( income before tax/equity)
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Consistent and stable dividend distribution

Since listing in 2007, Syncmold has distributed dividends for 18 consecutive years, with a cumulative EPS of
NT$96.8 and total cash dividends of NT$80.7.

EPS(NT$)、Dividend(NT$)



Competitive Advantage

Patent advantage 

Accumulated over 1,000 Granted Patents

Stable relationship with customers

Long-term cooperation with brand clients, 

leading and formulating industrial 

specifications, and providing customized 

products and stable supply.

Strong management ability

Deliver higher ROE than peers as well as

sufficient and stable free cash flow.

Strong 

management ability

Business 

Advantage 



Business Outlook

2025

Global Political & 

Economic Uncertainty

Soft End-Market Demand

Enhance Operational 

Resilience

2026

New customer & product 

contributions

Replacement Cycle 

Recovery May Be Deferred

Thailand plant begins 

operations

Poised to Capture Growth 

Opportunities



Syncmold Enterprise Corp

Q & A

Thank You for Listening
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